DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Wyjscie
L [mm]
Waga [kg]
Nm min
Nm max
Ibf-ft min
Ibf-ft max
In-Ib min
In-Ib max
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TORSIOTRONIC 3
1/4'

317.00

0.52

0.30

3.00

0.20

2.30

2.60

26.60

SYMBOL: 96511730 MANUFACTURER: Stahlwille EAN: 4018754299447

TORSIOTRONIC 3 - Elektromechaniczny wkretak
dynamometryczny TORSIOTRONIC®, 30-300 cNm (0,3-3
Nm), bez baterii, 96511730

4 STAHLWILLEC)®

6 453,00 zt (tax excl.)

(7 937,19 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/30054-torsiotronic-3-elektromechaniczny-wkretak-dynamometryczny-torsio.

[ kontakt@im-narzedzia.pl &, 12 415-80-81, 790 680 540


https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/30054-torsiotronic-3-elektromechaniczny-wkretak-dynamometryczny-torsiotronic-30-300-cnm-03-3-nm-bez-baterii-96511730.html

